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Gymnast

Emma Fox

1zz1 Wickus
Abby Timms
Cathenne Siebert
Branna Taylor
Cameron Jacobson
Chnista Jacobs
Alexi Strasser
Hannah Scholten
Hayley Mogensen
Rebecca Wheeler
Morgan Amend
Carmen Hoag
Kayla Heinze
Gena Pekarske
Addie Gallun
Sarah Kirchner
Eryn Hautamki
Katie Thomsen
McKenna Walsh
Julia Greisch
Isabella Doege
Grace Lenz

Ally Maierle
Rhianna Whyte
Caitlin Hassler
Jayme Jirikowic
Lauren Erdman
Katie Flynn
Madison Heindl
Emily Rens

Mira Soldon

Toni Snook
Victoria Bengry
Sawyer Randall
Ashley Baker
Olivia Wegner
Nadolie Stoll
Taylor Stellmacher
McKenna Newton

Team Judge1 Judge2 Penalty
Whitefish Bay 9.40 9.45 0.00
Port Washington 9.25 9.35 0.00
Whitefish Bay 9.15 9.35 0.00
Whitefish Bay 8.80 9.10 0.00
Elkhorn Area 8.85 8.85 0.00
Elkhorn Area 8.75 8.60 0.00
Elkhorn Area 8.50 8.45 0.00
Waterford 8.20 8.40 0.00
Waupun 8.15 8.35 0.00
Elkhorn Area 8.20 8.20 0.00
Elkhom Area 7.95 8.25 0.00
Markesan 8.00 8.00 0.00
Port Washington 7.95 8.00 0.00
Waterford 7.85 8.05 0.00
Valders/Roncalli 7.90 8.00 0.00
Whitefish Bay 8.00 7.80 0.00
Whitefish Bay 7.65 8.10 0.00
Waupun 8.00 7.70 0.00
Valders/Roncalli 7.70 7.90 0.00
Valders/Roncalli 1.75 7.80 0.00
Port Washington 8.00 7.50 0.00
Waupun 7.90 7.60 0.00
Waupun 7.75 7.50 0.00
Shorewood 7.50 7.70 0.00
Waterford 7.60 1.55 0.00
Port Washington 7.40 7.50 0.00
Valders/Roncalli 7.45 735 0.00
Valders/Roncalli 7.35 7.30 0.00
Shorewood 7.15 735 0.00
Shorewood 7.10 7.30 0.00
Waupun 7.40 7.00 0.00
Shorewood 7.00 7.30 0.00
Port Washington 7.05 7.10 0.00
Markesan 6.80 7.10 0.00
Shorewood 7.00 7.00 0.10
Waterford 6.80 7.00 0.00
Waterford 6.65 6.80 0.00
Markesan 6.65 6.50 0.00
Markesan 6.20 6.60 0.00
Markesan 6.15 6.15 0.00

Score

9.425
9.300
9.250
8.950
8.850
8.675
8.475
8.300
8.250
8.200
8.100
8.000
7915
7.950
7.950
7.900
7.875
7.850
7.800
7.715
7.750
7.750
7.625
7.600
1.515
7.450
7.400
7.325
7.250
7.200
7.200
7.150
7.075
6.950
6.900
6.900
6.725
6.575
6.400
6.150
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Gymnast

Addie Gallun
Brnanna Taylor
Emma Fox

Ava Fleming
Grace Lenz
Sarah Kirchner
Abby Timms

1zz1 Wickus
Katie Thomsen
Isabella Doege
Cameron Jacobson
Alexi Strasser
Rebecca Wheeler
Eryn Hautamki
Chnista Jacobs
Chnisti Wallander
Olivia Wegner
Jayme Jinkowic
Morgan Amend

Tapanga Summerville

Lauren Erdman
Lauren Muffick
Emily Rens
Carmen Hoag
Caitlin Hassler
Ashley Baker

Priscilla Gasiorowski

McKenna Walsh
McKenzie Rick
Kenzie Stevens
Mira Soldon
Hannah Scholten
Marh Pollesch
Sophie Berzsenyi
Katie Flynn
McKenna Newton
Samantha Whitney
Madison Heindl
Abby Herbert
Nadolie Stoll

Team

Whitefish Bay
Elkhorn Area
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Waupun
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Port Washington
Valders/Roncalli
Waupun
Elkhorn Area
Waterford
Elkhorn Area
Waupun
Elkhorn Area
Valders/Roncalli
Waterford
Valders/Roncalli
Markesan
Elkhorn Area
Valders/Roncalli
Waterford
Waupun

Port Washington
Port Washington
Waterford
Waterford
Valders/Roncalli
Port Washington
Port Washington
Shorewood
Waupun
Markesan
Shorewood
Shorewood
Markesan
Markesan
Shorewood
Shorewood
Markesan

Judge1

935
9.15
9.15
8.90
8.80
8.90
8.75
8.90
8.80
8.75
8.65
8.60
8.55
8.50
8.05
8.20
7.85
8.05
1.75
7.85
7.60
7.90
7.55
7.95
7.65
7.50
7.65
7.30
7.40
125
1.25
a3
7.00
6.60
6.60
6.75
6.75
5.65
5.70
485

Judge2 Penalty

9.35
9.05
8.95
9.20
8.90
8.75
8.90
8.85
8.70
8.70
8.65
8.55
8.55
8.55
8.30
8.05
8.15
1.75
8.00
7.80
8.05
1.75
1.95
7.50
7.70
7.80
755
7.75
7.45
7.60
7.15
7.20
7.25
6.85
6.80
6.50
6.50
6.30
5.90
5.20

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.350
9.100
9.050
9.050
8.850
8.825
8.825
8.775
8.750
8.725
8.650
8.575
8.550
8.525
8.175
8.125
8.000
7.900
7.875
7.825
7.825
7.825
7.750
7.725
7.675
7.650
7.600
7.525
7.425
7.425
7.200
1175
7.125
6.725
6.700
6.625
6.625
5.975
5.800
5.025
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Vaulting

Place Yr Gymnast Team Judgel Judge2 Penalty Score
1 9 Addie Gallun Whitefish Bay 9.50 9.40 0.00 9.450
2 11 Emma Fox Whitefish Bay 9.05 9.05 0.00  9.050
3 12 Abby Timms Whitefish Bay 880 870 000 8.750
4 9 Katic Thomsen Valders/Roncalli 8.60 8.70 0.00  8.650
5 11 Madi Kogler Whitefish Bay 8.70 8.50 0.00  8.600
5 10 Grace Lenz Waupun 8.50 8.70 0.00  8.600
7 11 Eryn Hautamki Waupun 8.40 8.60 0.00  8.500
8 12 Gena Pekarske Valders/Roncalli 8.40 8.50 0.00 8.450
8 9 Jayme Jinkowic Valders/Roncalli 8.45 8.45 0.00  8.450
8 10 Isabella Doege Waupun 8.40 8.50 0.00 8.450
11 12 Izzi Wickus Port Washington 8.30 8.50 0.00 8.400
11 12 Cameron Jacobson Elkhomn Area 8.40 8.40 0.00 8.400
11 11 Olivia Wegner Waterford 8.30 8.50 0.00  8.400
11 9 Alexi Strasser Waterford 8.40 8.40 0.00 8.400
15 10 Rhianna Whyte Waterford 8.40 8.30 0.00 8.350
16 10 Sarah Kirchner Whitefish Bay 8.20 8.40 0.00 8.300
17 9 Rebecca Wheeler Elkhorn Area 8.30 8.25 0.00 8275
18 9 Morgan Amend Markesan 8.10 8.30 0.00 8200
18 12 Lauren Muffick Waterford 8.20 8.20 0.00  8.200
20 10 Kayla Heinze Waterford 8.10 8.20 0.00 8.150
20 11 Juha Greisch Port Washington 8.30 8.00 0.00 8.150
20 12 Christi Wallander Valders/Roncalli 8.10 8.20 0.00 8.150
23 11 Christa Jacobs Elkhorn Area 8.00 8.20 0.00 8.100
24 12 Carmen Hoag Port Washington 8.10 8.00 0.00 8.050
25 9 Samady Romo Valders/Roncalli 7.90 8.00 0.00 7.950
25 10 Emily Rens Waupun 8.00 7.90 0.00 7.950
27 11 Tapanga Summerville  Elkhorn Area 7.90 7.95 0.00 7.925
28 10 Caithin Hassler Port Washington 7.90 7.80 0.00 7.850
29 9 Marli Pollesch Markesan 7.60 7.80 0.00  7.700
30 9 Hannah Scholten Waupun 7.40 7.50 0.00  7.450
31 12 Mira Soldon Shorewood 7.40 7.40 0.00 7.400
31 12 Toni Snook Port Washington 7.40 7.40 0.00  7.400
33 10 Yana Kudenejeva Shorewood 7.20 7.40 0.00 7.300
33 10 Katie Flynn Shorewood 7.20 7.40 0.00  7.300
33 12 McKenna Newton Markesan 7.20 7.40 0.00  7.300
36 9 Brianna Taylor Elkhorn Area 7.30 7.10 0.00 7.200
37 11 Leslie Barzano Markesan 7.00 7.30 0.00 7.150
38 11 Taylor Stellmacher Markesan 7.10 7.10 0.00 7.100
39 11 Sophie Berzsenyi Shorewood 6.80 7.00 0.00  6.900
40 11 Madison Heindl Shorewood 6.90 6.70 0.00 6.800
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Gymnast

Addie Gallun

1zz1 Wickus
Marhe Lockhart
Emma Fox
Rebecca Wheeler
Abby Timms
Katic Thomsen
Isabella Doege
Sarah Kirchner
Bnanna Taylor
Meghan Grimm
Cameron Jacobson
Alexi Strasser
Jayme Jinkowic
Lauren Muffick
Gena Pekarske
Ally Maierle
Caitlin Hassler
Ashley Baker
Christa Jacobs
Kayla Heinze
McKenzie Rick
Eryn Hautamki
Morgan Amend
Olivia Wegner
Eliana Pher
Carmen Hoag
Grace Lenz
Sawyer Randall
Samady Romo
Lauren Erdman
Mira Soldon
Marli Pollesch
Hannah Scholten
Hannah Kwiesielewicz
Saron Fenta
Amanda Gonzalez
Emily Rens
Samantha Whitney
Madison Heindl

Team

Whitefish Bay
Port Washington
Elkhorn Area
Whitefish Bay
Elkhomn Arca
Whtefish Bay
Valders/Roncalli
Waupun
Whitefish Bay
Elkhorn Area
Whitefish Bay
Elkhorn Area
Waterford
Valders/Roncalli
Waterford
Valders/Roncalli
Shorewood

Port Washington
Waterford
Elkhorn Area
Waterford

Port Washington
Waupun
Markesan
Waterford

Port Washington
Port Washington
Waupun
Shorewood
Valders/Roncalli
Valders/Roncalli
Shorewood
Markesan
Waupun
Markesan
Shorewood
Markesan
Waupun
Markesan
Shorewood

Judge1
9.50 9.55
8.90 9.05
8.75 8.70
8.55 8.70
8.55 8.60
8.45 8.50
8.45 8.35
8.25 8.45
8.35 8.25
8.25 8.30
8.15 8.35
8.20 8.00
8.15 8.05
8.15 7.95
1.75 7.80
7.60 7.65
7.60 7.60
7.60 7.55
7.45 7.70
7.50 799
7.25 7.50
7.30 7.20
7.40 7.00
7.20 7.00
7.05 714
7.10 6.95
6.80 7.05
6.30 6.45
535 6.05
5.70 5:55
5.60 5.45
5.40 5.45
5.50 5.35
5.60 5.20
5.30 4.90
4.50 5.00
5.00 4.50
4.55 4.50
4.40 430
4.10 3.80

Judge2 Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.525
8.975
8.725
8.625
8.575
8.475
8.400
8.350
8.300
8.275
8.250
8.100
8.100
8.050
7.775
7.625
7.600
7.575
1.575
7.525
7.375
7.250
7.200
7.100
7.075
7025
6.925
6.375
5.800
5.625
5.525
5.425
5.425
5.400
5.100
4.750
4.750
4525
4.350
3.950
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All Around
PLACE YR NAME SCHOOL FX BB v uB SCORE
1 9 Addie Gallun Whitefish Bay 9350 7900 9450 9525 36225
2 11 Emma Fox Whitefish Bay 9050 9425 9.050 8.625 36.150
3 12 1zz1 Wickus Port Washington 8775 9300 8400 8975 35450
4 12 Abby Timms Whitefish Bay 8825 9250 8750 8475 35300
5 12 Cameron Jacobson Elkhorn Area 8.650 8.675 8400 8.100 33.825
6 9 Katic Thomsen Valders/Roncalli 8750  7.800 8.650 8400 33.600
7 9 Rebecca Wheeler Elkhorn Area 8550 8.100 8275 8575 33.500
8 9 Bnanna Taylor Elkhomn Area 9.100 8850 7.200 8275 33425
9 9 Alexa Strasser Waterford 8575 8300 8400 8.100 33375
10 10 Sarah Kirchner Whitefish Bay 8.825 7875 8300 8300 33300
11 10 Isabella Doege Waupun 8725 7750 8450 8350 33275
12 11 Eryn Hautamki Waupun 8525 7850 8500 7200 32.075
13 9 Jayme Jinkowic Valders/Roncalli 7900 7400 8450 8050 31.800
14 10 Grace Lenz Waupun 8850 7625 8600 6375 31450
15 9 Morgan Amend Markesan 7875 8.000 8200 7.100 31.175
16 12 Carmen Hoag Port Washington 7725 7975 8050 6925  30.675
17 10 Caitlin Hassler Port Washington 7675 7450 7850 7.575  30.550
18 11 Olivia Wegner Waterford 8.000 6.725 8400 7.075 30.200
19 9 Hannah Scholten Waupun 7.175 8250 7450 5400 28275
20 10 Emuly Rens Waupun 7750 7200 7950 4525 27425
21 12 Mira Soldon Shorewood 7200 7150 7400 5425 27175
9 Ally Maierle Shorewood 0.000 7.600 0.000 7.600 0.000
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PLACE SCHOOL BB FX v UB PN TOTAL
1 Whitefish Bay 35925 36.275 35.850 34.925 142.5750
2 Elkhom Arca 34.200 34475 32.700 33.675 135.0500
3 Port Washington 32475 31.600 32.450 30.825 127.3500
4 Waterford 30.725 32.050 33.350 30.825 126.9500
5 Valders/Roncalli 30.925 32.600 33.700 29.700 126.9250
6 Waupun 31.475 33.850 33.500 21325 126.1500
7 Markesan 27.925 28.250 30.350 22315 108.9000
8 Shorewood 29.200 26.600 28.900 23.575 108.2750




